
 CS6 Green 4 (Campionato sociale)
10-11/06/2023

CLASSIFICA

1ª Categoria Netto
1º Dini Stefano 51

2º Garibaldi Cristiano 54

3º Pieroni Federico 54

4º Barsanti Pierluigi 54

5º Berti Alessandro 54

6º Dini Moreno 55

7º Valori Emanuel 56

8º Yates Bell Zaccary 56

9º Salotti Denio Alino 57

10º Toni Stefano 60

11º Lombardi Piero 62

12º Romei Fabio 63

13º Angelini Andrea 66

14º Casaroli Antonio 68

15º Magera Pietro 69

16º Pieri Tiziano 70

     Pieroni Sandro NR

     Kupfer Thomas NR

2ª Categoria Netto
1º Storai Claudio 44

2º Consani Lorenzo 54

3º Fasano Daniele 54

4º Sileo Cristiano 55

5º Orsi Roberto 59

6º Pancetti Antonio 60

7º Sbrenna Diana 63

8º Cardelli Marco 66

9º Casci Benito 71

10º Battaglini Gino 82

     Lombardi Rodolfo NR

     Giannoni Ghislano NR

Lordo
1º Pieroni Federico 56

2º Dini Stefano 56

3º Yates Bell Zaccary 60

4º Dini Moreno 61

5º Berti Alessandro 62

6º Valori Emanuel 65

7º Salotti Denio Alino 66

8º Garibaldi Cristiano 68

9º Storai Claudio 68

10º Barsanti Pierluigi 68

11º Lombardi Piero 69

12º Toni Stefano 71

13º Fasano Daniele 75

14º Sileo Cristiano 75

15º Romei Fabio 76

16º Consani Lorenzo 77

17º Angelini Andrea 79

18º Pancetti Antonio 80

19º Casaroli Antonio 81

20º Sbrenna Diana 82

21º Magera Pietro 82

22º Pieri Tiziano 83

23º Orsi Roberto 83

24º Casci Benito 87

25º Cardelli Marco 91

26º Battaglini Gino 100

     Kupfer Thomas NR

     Lombardi Rodolfo NR

     Pieroni Sandro NR

     Giannoni Ghislano NR



Senior
1º Garibaldi Cristiano 54

2º Consani Lorenzo 54

3º Barsanti Pierluigi 54

4º Berti Alessandro 54

5º Dini Moreno 55

6º Romei Fabio 63

7º Sbrenna Diana 63

8º Cardelli Marco 66

9º Casaroli Antonio 68

10º Pieri Tiziano 70

11º Casci Benito 71

12º Battaglini Gino 82

     Pieroni Sandro NR

     Lombardi Rodolfo NR

     Kupfer Thomas NR

     Giannoni Ghislano NR

Premiati
1° Lordo Pieroni Federico

1ª cat. - 1° Dini Stefano

1ª cat. - 2° Garibaldi Cristiano

1ª cat. - 3° Barsanti Pierluigi

2ª cat. - 1° Storai Claudio

2ª cat. - 2° Consani Lorenzo

2ª cat. - 3° Fasano Daniele

1° Senior Berti Alessandro

 


